MSS-SX
EN
2
• CERATIZIT is your partner for exceptional hard
material solutions. Hard materials and tools from
CERATIZIT - our solutions to complex problems
are an integral part of our customers' success.
Our products guarantee: economy - long life -

 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  SX E2.00R6-M1 CTC1325
10
RNL
s
r
a m
ax6°
x s r
-M3 ±0,1 - ±0,05
Parting and grooving inserts
MSS SX-R
Tolerances [mm]
= repeatability ( x ) see below
-M3
Type,
description C
TP
13
40
s r amax
[mm] [mm] [mm]
3.00 SX R1.50N-M3
M N
R     1.50 1.5
4.00 SX R2.00N-M3 R     2.00 2.0
5.00 SX R2.50N-M3 R     2.50 2.5
6.00 SX R3.00N-M3 R     3.00 3.0
Steel R
Stainless R
Cast iron
Non ferrous metals r
Heat resistant r
Hard materials
 Main application
 Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  SX R1.50N-M3 CTP1340
11
������
��
�
b
��	�� 	����
f b
b
1
hh
2
l2
l1
h
1
a
l3
*  Only applicable to
    MSS-E20R/L00-1620G
Tools
Modular system (MSS)
Shank 0°
Bgr:
[mm]
20 7897203/M4,0X14/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
32 7897206/M6,0X20/T25 7883304/TORX T25 T
Type,
description
h b f b1 h1 h2 l1 l2 l3 a
Bgr: [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
20 MSS-E20R00-1620G
R
16 20 20.15 24.25 16 24.0 90 20   MSS-E20R..
20 MSS-E20R00-2020J 20 20 20.15 24.25 20 24.0 110 20   MSS-E20R..
25 MSS-E25R00-2525L 25 25 25.50 31.00 25 30.0 140 25   MSS-E25R..
32 MSS-E32R00-3225N 32 25 25.50 31.00 32 38.0 160 32   MSS-E32R..
32 MSS-E32R00-3232Q 32 32 32.50 38.00 32 38.8 180 32 16.0 3.0 MSS-E32R..
20 MSS-E20L00-1620G
L
16 20 20.15 24.25 16 24.0 90 20   MSS-E20L..
20 MSS-E20L00-2020J 20 20 20.15 24.25 20 24.0 110 20   MSS-E20L..
25 MSS-E25L00-2525L 25 25 25.50 31.00 25 30.0 140 25   MSS-E25L..
32 MSS-E32L00-3225N 32 25 25.50 31.00 32 38.0 160 32   MSS-E32L..
32 MSS-E32L00-3232Q 32 32 32.50 38.00 32 38.8 180 32 16.0 3.0 MSS-E32L..
Ordering example: 1 piece  MSS-E20R00-1620G
Bgr. = assembly size
12
f
h
1h
2
90°
b
h
l2
l1
a l3
In case of 90°:
Right-hand shank - left-hand module
Left-hand shank - right-hand module
Tools
Modular system (MSS)
Shank 90°
Type,
description
h b f h1 h2 l1 l2 l3 a
Bgr: [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
20 MSS-E20R90-2020J
R
20 20 20.00 20 24.0 110 20   MSS-E20L..
25 MSS-E25R90-2525L 25 25 25.00 25 30.0 140 28   MSS-E25L..
32 MSS-E32R90-3225N 32 25 32.00 32 38.0 160 34   MSS-E32L..
32 MSS-E32R90-3232R 32 32 32.00 32 38.8 200 34 19.2 3.0 MSS-E32L..
20 MSS-E20L90-2020J
L
20 20 20.00 20 24.0 110 20   MSS-E20R..
25 MSS-E25L90-2525L 25 25 25.00 25 30.0 140 28   MSS-E25R..
32 MSS-E32L90-3225N 32 25 32.00 32 38.0 160 34   MSS-E32R..
32 MSS-E32L90-3232R 32 32 32.00 32 38.8 200 34 19.2 3.0 MSS-E32R..
Ordering example: 1 piece  MSS-E20R90-2020J
Bgr. = assembly size
Bgr:
[mm]
20 7897203/M4,0X14/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
32 7897206/M6,0X20/T25 7883304/TORX T25 T
13
s
f
a l1
R
h 2 h 1
Tmax
s
[mm]
SX2 2,0 10005884/S12-3
SX3 3,0 10005884/S12-3
SX4 4,0 10001365/S15-4
0° 90° SX-E SX-R
MSS modules - ext.
Parting, grooving and turning (SX system)
Type,
description
s Tmax h1 h2 l1 f a R
Bgr. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
20 MSS-E20R20-SX2
R
2.0 20 20 24 22 3.57 3 30 SX2
20 MSS-E20R20-SX3 3.0 20 20 24 22 3.20 3 30 SX3
20 MSS-E20L20-SX2
L
2.0 20 20 24 22 3.57 3 30 SX2
20 MSS-E20L20-SX3 3.0 20 20 24 22 3.20 3 30 SX3
25 MSS-E25R20-SX2
R
2.0 20 25 30 22 5.07  37.5 SX2
25 MSS-E25R25-SX3 3.0 25 25 30 27 4.70  37.5 SX3
25 MSS-E25R25-SX4 4.0 25 25 30 27 4.30  37.5 SX4
25 MSS-E25R35-SX3 3.0 35 25 30 37 4.70  37.5 SX3
25 MSS-E25L25-SX3
L
3.0 25 25 30 27 4.70  37.5 SX3
25 MSS-E25L20-SX2 2.0 20 25 30 22 5.07  37.5 SX2
25 MSS-E25L25-SX4 4.0 25 25 30 27 4.30  37.5 SX4
25 MSS-E25L35-SX3 3.0 35 25 30 37 4.70  37.5 SX3
25 MSS-E25R35-SX4
R
4.0 35 25 30 37 4.30  37.5 SX4
32 MSS-E32R35-SX4 4.0 35 32 38 37 4.30  48 SX4
32 MSS-E32R35-SX3 3.0 35 32 38 37 4.70  48 SX3
32 MSS-E32L35-SX3
L
3.0 35 32 38 37 4.70  48 SX3
25 MSS-E25L35-SX4 4.0 35 25 30 37 4.30  37.5 SX4
32 MSS-E32L35-SX4 4.0 35 32 38 37 4.30  48 SX4
Ordering example: 1 piece  MSS-E20R20-SX2
Bgr. = assembly size
14
l2
l1
l3
Tmax
s
b
h
f
a
h 1h 2
 h = h1
SX-E SX-R
Tools
Monobloc tool holders (SX system)
For recommended torque moments see page 28.
h
[mm]
16 - 25 7897218/M4,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
h b s Tmax  h2 l1 l2 l3 f aType,
description [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
E16R0016-1616K-SX2
R
16 16
2.0 16
21.0 125 31 26.0 15.20 7.0 SX2
E16R0020-1616K-SX3 3.0 20 21.0 125 36 30.0 14.75 7.0 SX3
E20R0016-2020K-SX2
20 20
2.0 16 25.0 125 31 26.0 19.20 5.0 SX2
E20R0020-2020K-SX3 3.0 20 25.0 125 38 30.0 18.75 5.0 SX3
E20R0025-2020K-SX4 4.0 25 27.0 125 44 35.0 18.35 5.0 SX4
E25R0020-2525M-SX3
25 25
3.0 20 30.0 150 40 30.0 23.75 5.0 SX3
E25R0025-2525M-SX4 4.0 25 32.0 150 46 35.0 23.35 5.0 SX4
E25R0025-2525M-SX5 5.0 25 32.0 150 46 35.0 22.85 5.0 SX5
E25R0032-2525M-SX6 6.0 32 33.0 150 54 43.0 22.40 6.0 SX6
E16L0016-1616K-SX2
L
16 16
2.0 16 21.0 125 31 26.0 15.20 7.0 SX2
E16L0020-1616K-SX3 3.0 20 21.0 125 36 30.0 14.75 7.0 SX3
E20L0016-2020K-SX2
20 20
2.0 16 25.0 125 31 26.0 19.20 5.0 SX2
E20L0020-2020K-SX3 3.0 20 25.0 125 38 30.0 18.75 5.0 SX3
E20L0025-2020K-SX4 4.0 25 27.0 125 44 35.0 18.35 5.0 SX4
E25L0020-2525M-SX3
25 25
3.0 20 30.0 150 40 30.0 23.75 5.0 SX3
E25L0025-2525M-SX4 4.0 25 32.0 150 46 35.0 23.35 5.0 SX4
E25L0025-2525M-SX5 5.0 25 32.0 150 46 35.0 22.85 5.0 SX5
E25L0032-2525M-SX6 6.0 32 33.0 150 54 43.0 22.40 6.0 SX6
Ordering example: 1 piece  E16R0016-1616K-SX2
15
N
R/L
504030
50 40 30
l1
h 2
150°
T m
axs
b 1
b
s
b
504030
50 40 30
s
[mm]
SX2 2,0 10005884/S12-3
SX3 3,0 10005884/S12-3
SX4 4,0 10001365/S15-4
SX5 5,0 10001365/S15-4
SX6 6,0 10001365/S15-4
0° 90° SX-E SX-R
Tools
Blade (SX system)
Type,
description
h2 s Tmax l1 b b1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
26
XLCFR 2602-SX2 R 2.0 25
110
1.50 2.4
SX2
XLCFN 2603-SX3
N
3.0 35 2.40  SX3
XLCFN 2604-SX4 4.0 40 3.20  SX4
XLCFL 2602-SX2 L 2.0 25 1.50 2.4 SX2
32
XLCFR 3202-SX2 R 2.0 25
150
1.50 2.4 SX2
XLCFN 3203-SX3
N
3.0 50 2.40  SX3
XLCFN 3204-SX4 4.0 50 3.20  SX4
XLCFN 3205-SX5 5.0 55 4.20  SX5
XLCFN 3206-SX6 6.0 60 5.20  SX6
XLCFL 3202-SX2 L 2.0 25 1.50 2.4 SX2
Ordering example: 1 piece  XLCFR 2602-SX2
16
s
[mm]
SX2 2,0 10005884/S12-3
SX3 3,0 10005884/S12-3
SBN...K SBN...KS SX-E SX-R
l1
s b 1
h 2
b
Tools
Blade (SX system), reinforced version
h2 Type,
description
s Tmax Dmax l1 b b1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
26
XLCFR 2608-SX2
R
2.0
22 44
110 1.50 8.0 SX2
XLCFR 2608-SX3 3.0 110 2.50 8.0 SX3
XLCFL 2608-SX2
L
2.0 110 1.50 8.0 SX2
XLCFL 2608-SX3 3.0 110 2.50 8.0 SX3
Ordering example: 1 piece  XLCFR 2608-SX2
17
s
[mm]
SX3 3,0 10005884/S12-3
SX4 4,0 10001365/S15-4
SBN...K SBN...KS SX-E SX-R
l1
s b 1
h 2
b
Tools
Blade (SX system), reinforced version
Type,
description
h2 s Tmax Dmax l1 b b1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
32
XLCFR 3208-SX3
R
3.0
33 66 110
2.50
8.0
SX3
XLCFR 3208-SX4 4.0 3.40 SX4
XLCFL 3208-SX3
L
3.0 2.50 SX3
XLCFL 3208-SX4 4.0 3.40 SX4
Ordering example: 1 piece  XLCFR 3208-SX3
18
K
KS
26
SBN 2020-26 K
20
20 90 39 33,0
XLC.. 26..
SBN 2020-26 KS 20 90 43 37,0
32
SBN 2520-32 K
25
20 110 48 36,0
XLC.. 32..
SBN 2520-32 KS 20 110 49 38,0
SBN 3229-32 K
32
29 120 48 44,5
SBN 3229-32 KS 29 120 52 47,0
Tools
Clamping block
The blocks are delivered without coolant set.
When applying through coolant order the additional coolant set separately.
h2
[mm]
26 7802115/M6X25 DIN 912 7812301/SW 5 7802148/R1/8"/SORT
32 7802115/M6X25 DIN 912 7812301/SW 5 7802148/R1/8"/SORT
Type,
description
h2 h=h1 b l1 h b
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ordering example: 1 piece  SBN 2020-26 K
19
-M1 ● CTC1325 CTC1325 / SR735 SR735 / CTP1340
○ CTP1340 CTP1340 / GM740 GM740
● CTC1325 CTC1325 SR735
– – –
○ CTP1340 CTP1340 CTP1340 / GM740
-27P
– – –
– – –
– – –
● H216T H216T H216T
– – –
-F2 ● CTC1325 / SR735 SR735 / CTP1340 –
● CTP1340 CTP1340 / GM740 –
○ CTC1325 CTC1325 / SR735 –
– – –
○ CTP1340 CTP1340/GM740 –
-M2 ● CTC1325 CTC1325 / SR735 SR735 / CTP1340
○ CTP1340 CTP1340 / GM740 GM740
● CTC1325 CTC1325 SR735
○ – – –
○ CTP1340 CTP1340 CTP1340 / GM740
-M3 ● CTP1340 CTP1340 CTP1340
● CTP1340 CTP1340 CTP1340
– – –
○ CTP1340 CTP1340 CTP1340
○ CTP1340 CTP1340 CTP1340
The easy way to success
Consistent
cutting depth
Inconsistent
cutting depth
Interrupted
cut
Chip groove Machining type Material
Non ferrous
metals
Ha
rd
m
at
er
ia
ls
Steel Stainless
steel
Ca
st
 ir
onHeat
resistant
Parting and grooving
20
= 4 mm
= 3 mm
= 2 mm
2
3